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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

$2,201,827
BRYAN COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.9B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$146M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$146M

2023 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

BRYAN COUNTY

$131,034
TO BRYAN COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

School District

Achille

Colbert

Caddo

Rock Creek

Bennington

Durant

Calera

Silo

$2,292

$5,592

$3,810

$3,602

$2,356

$27,232

$78,346

$7,803

2023 Contributions 

$2,161

$8,464

$3,312

$3,232

$2,031

$24,166

$12,109

$6,000

10-Year Average OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

10
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN BRYAN COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN BRYAN COUNTY

$182,145


