2023 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

BRYAN COUNTY

\$131,034 TO BRYAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS



School District	2023 Contributions	10-Year Average
Achille	\$2,292	\$2,161
Bennington	\$2,356	\$2,031
Caddo	\$3,810	\$3,312
Calera	\$78,346	\$12,109
Colbert	\$5,592	\$8,464
Durant	\$27,232	\$24,166
Rock Creek	\$3,602	\$3,232
Silo	\$7,803	\$6,000

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$2.9B

\$146M OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$146M OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO

SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

OERB VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

10

HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED IN BRYAN COUNTY

\$182,145

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND RESTORATION IN BRYAN COUNTY



*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT